LL52-78024WH
LL52-78038MBL
52” Ceiling Fan in 2 Finishes
Finishes: White (WH) and Matte Black (MBL)
Blades: 5 Blades in Coordinating Colors
Dimensions: 52.0”D x 11.3”H
Notes:Notes:
• 120V
• Down Rod(included): 0.75" x 4"*
• Lead Wire: 78"
• Installation: Dual
• Remote Control Adaptable (Not Included)
• Silicon Steel Motor 153mm x 15mm
• Speeds: 3 Forward, 1 Reverse.
• Airflow(CFM): 4271 w/down rod 4099 w/out down rod
• Airflow Efficiency(CFM/W): 2981 w/down rod 2893 w/
out down rod
• RPM(High): 175
• Amp(High): 0.54
• Watts(High): 65
• Energy Use: 39W
Warranty/Certifications:
• Limited Lifetime motor warranty.
• All other Parts have a 2 Year Warranty.
• cETLus Listed for Dry Location Rated
ORDERING INFORMATION
LL52-78024WH
LL52-78038MBL
Part #
White Finish w/ White Blades
Matte Black Finish w/ Matte Black Blades
Finish
*If a Combo Style Fan with a 4" Down Rod is installed without the Down Rod,
Subtract 3" from the Dimensions Listed (A, B, F).
If a Combo Style Fan with a 6" Down Rod is installed without the Down Rod,
Subtract 5" from the Dimensions Listed (A, B, F).
LL52-78024WH
LL52-78038MBL
© 2022 Lumencia. ALL RIGHTS RESERVEDwww.Lumencia.com
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
2022.06
Discontinued 12/05/2023